
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
81 4X100 Stile Libero F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 2 (05-07-2024 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 03'53.80
ROSSI S. '08' FARELLI E. '06' DAL CERO S. '06' PAVIA L. '05'

2) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 03'57.64
PERSEU L. '08' DE ROSA R. '02' GORLIER G. '05' GHISLA F. '05'

3) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'00.59
CARPIGNANO N. '08' CURIONE B. '09' MATTIEL M. '08' TORNAVACCA G. '08'

4) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'02.57
SANDRONE S. '06' VENTURI A. '04' CHELI R. '07' MARRA E. '06'

5) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'03.79
CALERVO G. '06' ZUCCO M. '05' PANDISCIA G. '05' PUNTILLO V. '07'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'05.85
RUVOLO A. '08' MARRA S. '09' FRACHEY E. '08' CHIOLO E. '08'

7) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'06.25
TASSINARIO L. '07' FERRARI E. '10' ZANUSSO G. '09' SCATTONE A. '09'

8) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 04'08.42
ROSA G. '08' VINCON S. '09' AMATULLI V. '08' SASSO A. '07'

9) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'15.15
MOLINO S. '09' CAPASSO C. '07' PITON C. '11' TARUSSIO S. '07'

10) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 04'15.76
GOTTARDI A. '10' MO S. '10' LOFFREDO F. '04' SCARPO G. '10'

11) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'17.04
GRIECO G. '10' TOPPAN V. '09' CAPUANO A. '08' PINTIMALLI E. '10'

12) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'17.46
MEZZANO M. '08' FIUMICELLI C. '08' GIANNINI V. '09' PALMERO C. '09'

13) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'18.27
CRIVELLO S. '07' RASCHINI I. '06' CORNEA I. '11' GAVIANO R. '10'

14) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'19.91
FORMIA V. '06' FUSCA' V. '08' PADOVANI N. '08' GIACONE C. '08'

15) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'21.85
ABBATTISTA C. '11' AIELLO A. '11' MAZZONE C. '11' BERGAMINI A. '10'

16) 199727 CS Roero 04'21.89
AIRAUDO M. '07' AZZARETTI G. '08' BARBARITO M. '10' BELTRANDO G. '08'

17) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'27.03
FERRO G. '11' GOGGIO S. '10' MAGGI A. '10' MAIOLANI V. '10'

18) 996588 A.s.d. PROGETTO SPORT DI BORGATA 04'27.42
ZUCARO M. '08' VALENTE M. '08' DONATO G. '09' CAPUSSOTTI V. '10'

19) 996479 Titans asd 04'27.45
CALLEGARO M. '09' FISSORE G. '09' MANCINO A. '09' ZEDDA V. '09'

20) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'27.96
MALDI R. '10' LONGO G. '07' TURINA S. '11' CIOBANU H. '10'

21) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'31.21
BORDA S. '11' BUTERA M. '11' DARDO C. '10' DE MARCO G. '11'

22) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
BIASIOLI M. '03' ANZANELLO I. '05' BRIGNOLO C. '07' D'ANDREA A. '05'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
81 4X100 Stile Libero M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 2 (05-07-2024 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'33.82
SFORZA L. '07' CATANEA A. '07' RUGGIERO M. '06' DE ANGELIS A. '07'

2) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'34.45
LUCCARELLI S. '01' FEBBRARO G. '03' CAVEDINI L. '02' SAMMITO V. '03'

3) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 03'35.85
MACARIO G. '03' CIANCIA F. '04' DUTTO J. '03' BRUNO L. '02'

4) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'37.48
HINCU A. '09' CANNELLA S. '09' DADONE T. '07' RANDI A. '04'

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'38.10
MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06' CORINO A. '07' MAGALDI A. '06' MASCELLANI M. '07'

6) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 03'38.14
ARIONE D. '05' ACTIS DATO L. '05' BERTONI A. '06' BONANNO N. '06'

7) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 03'39.37
BRUNO T. '07' ZANI R. '07' CAPUTO A. '07' BOSSETTO S. '07'

8) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 03'40.70
MACCAGNANO A. '01' PALLONE L. '04' BRILLO F. '07' DI COSMO E. '08'

9) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'43.19
MASCELLANI M. '08' PEROZENI C. '10' VIBERTI F. '08' OCHISOR E. '09'

10) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 03'43.94
VERRASTRO D. '05' SOCCO F. '04' ROSSETTO F. '05' ROMEO A. '04'

11) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 03'44.75
BIANQUIN D. '08' ONGARO M. '08' TAPRA D. '08' PERON M. '09'

12) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'45.01
RIBERO F. '06' SURICO L. '10' SOLDANO A. '09' TURKAJ S. '05'

13) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 03'47.91
PISU T. '10' ANDREOTTI R. '07' RUSTICI M. '06' RUFFINATTO M. '08'

14) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 03'50.16
SEHITAJ A. '07' ALOSI L. '07' FENOGLIO P. '07' CATTEL A. '07'

15) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 03'51.53
MANGANIELLO R. '09' MATTIACCI G. '06' RONCHETTO L. '08' ROFFINO F. '08'

16) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 03'57.89
CANCELLIERE A. '09' DELPIANO G. '09' DE SIMONE F. '00' DE SIMONE A. '03'

17) 199727 CS Roero 04'01.26
BERNARDI T. '10' BRERO R. '08' DALMASSO T. '10' DE SARIO C. '07'

18) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'10.45
MOTTURA A. '10' ROSOTTO G. '10' RUSTICI A. '09' CASERTA A. '09'

19) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'43.13
MAURO T. '08' GIANNONE L. '08' FILIGHEDDU D. '99' ESPOSITO F. '10'

20) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
ROLANDO L. '05' ROBUSTI A. '05' RAIMONDO D. '04' LISI N. '05'

21) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
ORSINI S. '04' SCIARRINO A. '06' RUVOLO N. '05' GARETTO C. '10'

22) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
UBERTALLI P. '04' TONIOLO F. '04' ALTINI L. '04' ZAGAROLO D. '04'

23) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd s.t.
CUTAIA V. '08' SASSO D. '10' CAMPO G. '09' BOGINO G. '08'

24) 996479 Titans asd s.t.
POCCHIOLA U. '07' CARESIO E. '06' ROCHIETTI G. '10' CAPRARO T. '06'

25) 996588 A.s.d. PROGETTO SPORT DI BORGATA s.t.
ANTOCI G. '08' COPPOLA R. '09' DAL CORTIVO L. '09' MICO G. '07'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
82 4X200 Stile Libero F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 4 (06-07-2024 ore 15:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 08'35.94
ROSSI S. '08' FARELLI E. '06' DAL CERO S. '06' ANELLI B. '04'

2) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'46.86
CHIOLO E. '08' RUVOLO A. '08' MARRA S. '09' FRACHEY E. '08'

3) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 08'49.42
TORNAVACCA G. '08' CARPIGNANO N. '08' MATTIEL M. '08' CURIONE B. '09'

4) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 08'55.34
SCAPINELLO G. '09' CALERVO G. '06' BELLONI C. '08' DE TULLIO M. '00'

5) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 09'11.79
SASSO A. '07' VINCON S. '09' AMATULLI V. '08' ROSA G. '08'

6) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 09'12.03
LESCA C. '11' SCATTONE A. '09' TOPPAN V. '09' PINTIMALLI E. '10'

7) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 09'18.73
CALZAVARA S. '07' GRIECO G. '10' TURCOLIN G. '10' CAPUANO A. '08'

8) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 09'19.45
SCARPO G. '10' MO S. '10' GOTTARDI A. '10' LOFFREDO F. '04'

9) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 09'22.43
COLLACCHI G. '09' DURANTE A. '08' FRASCIONE N. '09' GHIO G. '09'

10) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 09'22.80
PITON C. '11' LONGO G. '07' TARUSSIO S. '07' MALDI R. '10'

11) 199727 CS Roero 09'27.39
CRAVERI A. '10' FRANCO E. '07' GIORDANO A. '09' GRAMAGLIA M. '09'

12) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 09'43.01
CAPOGRECO A. '09' CHIAMBERLANDO R. '09' CIANO C. '08' CIRAVEGNA C. '09'

13) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
ALFIERI E. '09' AMORUSO M. '09' BUONAIUTO R. '09' CANI F. '09'

14) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
VENTURI A. '04' VETRANO G. '05' MARRA E. '06' CRISTETTI F. '97'

15) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. s.t.
CRIVELLO S. '07' RASCHINI I. '06' CORNEA I. '11' GAVIANO R. '10'

16) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd s.t.
GHISLA F. '05' PERSEU L. '08' DE ROSA R. '02' GORLIER G. '05'

17) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
BIASIOLI M. '03' BRIGNOLO C. '07' ANZANELLO I. '05' D'ANDREA A. '05'

18) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza s.t.
FORTUNATO C. '11' PECORARO G. '11' TORRESIN G. '11' GUASTAFERRI A. '11'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
82 4X200 Stile Libero M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 4 (06-07-2024 ore 15:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 07'46.17
CAVEDINI L. '02' LUCCARELLI S. '01' GARINO F. '04' LINTY S. '05'

2) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 07'46.18
CATANEA A. '07' DE ANGELIS A. '07' RUGGIERO M. '06' DI PIETRO S. '06'

3) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 07'58.85
BRUNO T. '07' ZANI R. '07' RENALDIN G. '07' BOSSETTO S. '07'

4) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 08'00.10
MACCAGNANO A. '01' PALLONE L. '04' DI COSMO E. '08' BRILLO F. '07'

5) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 08'02.49
BIANQUIN D. '08' ONGARO M. '08' TAPRA D. '08' PERON M. '09'

6) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'07.52
MASCELLANI M. '07' SCIARRINO A. '06' SIGNORETTA L. '06' DELPIANO M. '07'

7) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 08'17.34
HINCU A. '09' SOLDANO A. '09' SURICO L. '10' PONASSI F. '08'

8) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 08'18.93
MASCELLANI M. '08' INTERLICI S. '09' PEROZENI C. '10' VIBERTI F. '08'

9) 199727 CS Roero 08'22.61
GIORDANO W. '06' GROSSO M. '08' GUERRINI N. '06' HIDRI O. '10'

10) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 08'24.19
DADONE T. '07' CANNELLA S. '09' RIBERO F. '06' GIUFFRE' A. '09'

11) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 08'35.10
ANDREOTTI R. '07' RUSTICI M. '06' FERRARIS M. '07' PISU T. '10'

12) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 08'39.66
LOGGIA D. '07' MAGGIA P. '07' ROMANELLI D. '06' SALASSO N. '06'

13) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 09'00.85
ZANNIER R. '09' VITONE N. '09' VIAZZO F. '08' SASSETTI G. '08'

14) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
BZHETAJ A. '07' CASSONE F. '06' D'ALESSANDRO S. '06' DE PALO G. '06'

15) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. s.t.
GIANNONE L. '08' MAURO T. '08' FILIGHEDDU D. '99' ESPOSITO F. '10'

16) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
UBERTALLI P. '04' ALTINI L. '04' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' GENZINI A. '04'

17) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza s.t.
ALOSI L. '07' FENOGLIO P. '07' CRETU F. '07' SEHITAJ A. '07'

18) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano s.t.
DE SIMONE F. '00' DE SIMONE A. '03' MARTINI A. '09' DELPIANO G. '09'

19) 996479 Titans asd s.t.
CAPRARO T. '06' CARESIO E. '06' POCCHIOLA U. '07' ROCHIETTI G. '10'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
91 4X100 Misti F Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 6 (07-07-2024 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 04'17.62
GORLIER G. '05' BIASIOL G. '07' DE ROSA R. '02' PERSEU L. '08'

2) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'19.62
BIASIOLI M. '03' LOUVIN N. '06' CALERVO G. '06' ANZANELLO I. '05'

3) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 04'21.20
GARDIN C. '00' PAVIA L. '05' FARELLI E. '06' ROSSI S. '08'

4) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'27.40
BERTELLI M. '11' FERRARI M. '06' TASSINARIO L. '07' FERRARI E. '10'

5) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'28.37
ZUCCO M. '05' FERINA V. '07' BELLONI C. '08' BRIGNOLO C. '07'

6) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'35.44
CURIONE B. '09' MATTIEL M. '08' CARPIGNANO N. '08' TORNAVACCA G. '08'

7) 996479 Titans asd 04'36.41
FISSORE G. '09' MANCINO A. '09' D'AMBROSIO B. '06' CALLEGARO M. '09'

8) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'37.07
PINTIMALLI E. '10' GALLIONE F. '07' CALZAVARA S. '07' ZANUSSO G. '09'

9) 195185 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 04'40.39
SASSO A. '07' AMATULLI V. '08' VINCON S. '09' ROSA G. '08'

10) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'40.47
CRIVELLO S. '07' SPIRIDON D. '10' CORNEA I. '11' RASCHINI I. '06'

11) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'40.68
KECI R. '06' MATTIEL R. '06' SALERNO C. '09' CHIERA A. '06'

12) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 04'41.23
MO S. '10' LOFFREDO F. '04' SCARPO G. '10' GOTTARDI A. '10'

13) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'44.66
GARINO V. '08' GAGNA R. '08' GIANNINI V. '09' MEZZANO M. '08'

14) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'47.09
TARUSSIO S. '07' CIOBANU H. '10' LONGO G. '07' PITON C. '11'

15) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani 04'47.70
PADOVANI N. '08' MUCCI E. '06' FORMIA V. '06' NARO N. '07'

16) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'57.48
SCARNATO G. '07' ZARBA G. '08' VAUDETTI A. '09' SIBIO A. '08'

17) 996588 A.s.d. PROGETTO SPORT DI BORGATA 04'58.66
BASALIC S. '11' VALENTE M. '08' DONATO G. '09' ZUCARO M. '08'

18) 996379 Wild Sport asd 05'00.35
PANSA A. '07' COSA R. '09' GALLI S. '07' GIAJ E. '07'

19) 996379 Wild Sport asd 05'05.12
BONINO M. '10' ABRATE N. '11' SOAVE S. '10' ANTOHI E. '10'

20) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 05'20.51
BRUNETTI V. '11' MALDI R. '10' TURINA S. '11' BATTAGLIA G. '10'

21) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
BODNARESCU G. '07' CASSONE V. '07' CHIAMBERLANDO I. '07' DAL SANTO F. '06'

22) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
FEOLA A. '07' GARIGLIO B. '07' GUARISO A. '07' RAVA G. '07'

23) 199727 CS Roero s.t.
LORENZATTI DIETRICH V. '10' MACARIO S. '06' MARCON G. '09' OCCHETTO G. '10'

24) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
FERRARA A. '04' DIBELLONIA E. '05' MARRA E. '06' CRISTETTI F. '97'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO
91 4X100 Misti M Assoluti - Serie

Concentramento A (PALAZZO DEL NUOTO)
Parte 6 (07-07-2024 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'45.70
LUCCARELLI S. '01' VIBERTI L. '02' CAVEDINI L. '02' FEBBRARO G. '03'

2) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'47.55
UBERTALLI P. '04' ZAGAROLO D. '04' FRANCAVILLA M. '04' ALTINI L. '04'

3) 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'54.88
RUGGIERO M. '06' DE ANGELIS A. '07' CATANEA A. '07' SFORZA L. '07'

4) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 03'55.42
DUTTO J. '03' OZELLA A. '04' BRUNO L. '02' CIANCIA F. '04'

5) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 03'55.60
CORINO A. '07' MARANGON A. '06' MARQUEZ SANTANA M. '06' MAGALDI A. '06'

6) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 03'59.38
DADONE T. '07' HINCU A. '09' RANDI A. '04' CANNELLA S. '09'

7) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 04'00.77
MENEGHEL F. '06' CAPUTO A. '07' ZANI R. '07' BRUNO T. '07'

8) 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd 04'01.76
MESTURINI A. '01' FERRARIS S. '05' DESSANAI F. '07' MACCAGNANO A. '01'

9) 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 04'04.68
PONASSI F. '08' VACCHINO A. '06' SURICO L. '10' TURKAJ S. '05'

10) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'04.70
SEGATTO M. '08' SOSSO F. '08' ONGARO M. '08' BIANQUIN D. '08'

11) 198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 04'05.10
GRAZIANO D. '07' PLANCHON T. '04' CUTRULLA' A. '07' PERON M. '09'

12) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 04'07.27
VIBERTI F. '08' BELLI F. '09' MONTEDORO L. '09' MASCELLANI M. '08'

13) 199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 04'08.46
MAURO T. '08' GIANNONE L. '08' FILIGHEDDU D. '99' ZURINI L. '09'

14) 996479 Titans asd 04'09.66
CAPRARO T. '06' FACELLI A. '07' CARESIO E. '06' ROCHIETTI G. '10'

15) 996266 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 04'09.76
CAMPO G. '09' BOGINO G. '08' DE VITA R. '08' SASSO D. '10'

16) 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 04'13.86
CRETU F. '07' ALOSI L. '07' OZELLA P. '06' SEHITAJ A. '07'

17) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'16.23
ANDREOTTI R. '07' RUSTICI M. '06' PISU T. '10' FERRARIS M. '07'

18) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'20.10
PITTORE L. '09' PIERDOMENICO M. '08' PETRILLI S. '08' PAIRETTI A. '09'

19) 619160 Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 04'23.75
LIOTTA S. '09' DE SIMONE A. '03' DE SIMONE F. '00' DELPIANO G. '09'

20) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 04'26.93
SANTORO A. '08' SANGILLES A. '08' ROLANDO A. '08' PIVETTI L. '09'

21) 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 04'33.92
MOTTURA A. '10' RUSTICI A. '09' CASERTA A. '09' ROSOTTO G. '10'

22) 996588 A.s.d. PROGETTO SPORT DI BORGATA 04'34.45
MICO G. '07' ZDREVITI G. '09' COPPOLA R. '09' ANTOCI G. '08'

23) 199470 Sisport Spa ssd s.t.
NARDONE A. '09' MASSA R. '09' MALAVENDA L. '09' MAIOLANI F. '09'

24) 199727 CS Roero s.t.
MIGLINO M. '08' MITTICA L. '07' MONTELEONE A. '09' PEANO M. '07'

25) 199468 Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
SIGNORETTA L. '06' MASCELLANI M. '07' RUVOLO N. '05' GAIDO A. '06'

26) 198430 Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.
MANGANIELLO R. '09' RONCHETTO L. '08' ROFFINO F. '08' MATTIACCI G. '06'
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